TransEnd® – 50
MEDIUM DUTY FOR DISTRIBUTION APPLICATIONS
Model Number Voltage Configuration
XN50-120/240-2G 120/240V 1-Phase, 3-Wire + Ground
XN50-120/208-3GY 120/208V 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
XN50-220/380-3GY 220/380V 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
XN50-120/240-3GHD 120/240V  3-Phase High-Leg Delta, 4-Wire
+ Ground
XN50-277/480-3GY 277/480V 3-Phase Wye, 4-Wire + Ground
XN50-240-3DG 240V 3-Phase, 3-Wire + Ground
XN50-380-3DG 380V 3-Phase, 3-Wire + Ground
XN50-480-3DG 480V 3-Phase, 3-Wire + Ground
Warranty
5-years
Available Option
Dry Form "C" Relay Contacts  Add suffix -FC